
Demmin (23.-24.05.2009)
1 Reitpferdeprüfung

1. P Sarah Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 216 Patricia 211 7.50
1. P Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) 331 Dance on Top 7.50
3. P Patricia Mirbach (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) 332 Ballack vM 7.33
4. P Jutta Schmidt (RFV Bannemin) 98 Donna-Lee 4 7.25
5. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 24 Aurea 6 7.20
6. Bianca Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 138 Haeram 7.00
6. Janette Kalis (RV Güstrow e.V.) 179 Lindo 5 7.00
8. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 335 Couleur de Verra 6.90
9. Franziska Arndt (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 256 Shania E 6.66
9. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 260 Sierra 93 6.66

11. Dana Kühn (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) 21 Art of Glory 6.33
11. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 67 Concetta R 6.33
13. Julia Komp (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 237 Reaman 6.00
14. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 69 Condana 5.99
15. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 123 Gina Geronima 5.90

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA3
1. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 250 Santana 813 7.70
2. P Janette Kalis (RV Güstrow e.V.) 179 Lindo 5 7.40
3. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 350 Pegasus 7.20
4. P Jutta Schmidt (RFV Bannemin) 98 Donna-Lee 4 7.00
5. P Bianca Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 138 Haeram 6.80
6. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 240 Riva di Garda 2 6.70
7. Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 229 Rainbow 133 6.50
8. Madeleine Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 15 Angelina 288 6.40
8. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 202 Michel 193 6.40

10. Dana Kühn (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) 67 Concetta R 6.20
11. Monique Sturm (RFV Demmin e.V.) 10 Allure Number One 6.10
12. Dana Kühn (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) 21 Art of Glory 6.00
12. Sina Grubbe (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 116 Gandalph 3 6.00
14. Franziska Arndt (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 256 Shania E 5.90
15. Anett Annemarie Weller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 100 Dora 155 5.80
16. Katrin Natalie Eiden (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 52 Charly 1162 5.60
17. Nadja Keil (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) 210 Nelly 314 5.50
17. Christina Becker (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 277 Une dame 5.50

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A7 JUN
1. P Paula Kessler (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 118 Garfield 189 7.50
2. P Gesche Beerbaum (Haflingerverein Grapzow) 270 Telford 7.40
3. P Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 206 Mondjego 7.20
4. P Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 112 Fioretto 28 6.90
5. P Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 202 Michel 193 6.80
6. Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 340 Ajax 88 6.70
7. Sina Grubbe (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 116 Gandalph 3 6.50
7. Karlotta Rieve (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 201 Metrik 2 6.50
9. Michelle Rosenberg (PSV Woldegk) 269 Tarella 6.40

10. Nancy Wolf (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) 13 Andiamo 237 6.30
11. Karen Engel (RFV Demmin e.V.) 286 Wolke 178 6.00
12. Alien Hagemann (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.) 207 Montana 609 5.40
12. Maike Platz (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 341 Claudius 45 5.40

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6 JR-SEN
1. P Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 194 Luise 76 7.50
2. P Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 95 Domino 759 6.80
3. P Stefan Schramm (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 154 Koala 5 6.70
4. P Marina Ritter (RFV Demmin e.V.) 109 Falo 3 6.60
5. P Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 169 Latino 230 6.50
5. P Mandy Heisterkamp (PSV Friedland e.V) 211 Nickname 2 6.50
7. Marina Ritter (RFV Demmin e.V.) 142 Jasnaja 6.30
8. Monique Sturm (RFV Demmin e.V.) 10 Allure Number One 6.20
9. Susanne Rothe (RFV Stülow e.V.) 103 Electra 41 6.00

10. Luise Schwindeler (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 330 Akkurat 8 5.80
11. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) 102 Duncan 58 5.70



11. Anne Herrmann (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 205 Moin Moin 5 5.70
13. Teresa Paul (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 244 Romance 62 5.30
14. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 89 Devon 13 5.20

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A5
1. P Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 240 Riva di Garda 2 7.40
2. P Katy Schröder (RFV am Mühlenweg Krien e.V.) 126 Gitano 382 7.30
3. P Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 229 Rainbow 133 7.20
4. P Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 112 Fioretto 28 7.10
5. P Gesche Beerbaum (Haflingerverein Grapzow) 270 Telford 7.00
6. P Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 95 Domino 759 6.90
7. P Katrin Cich (RFV Demmin e.V.) 66 Con Brio 18 6.80
8. P Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 202 Michel 193 6.70
9. P Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 206 Mondjego 6.60
9. P Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 340 Ajax 88 6.60

11. Nancy Wolf (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) 13 Andiamo 237 6.50
11. Sina Grubbe (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 116 Gandalph 3 6.50
11. Stefan Schramm (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 154 Koala 5 6.50
14. Katrin Natalie Eiden (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 52 Charly 1162 6.40
14. Anett Annemarie Weller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 100 Dora 155 6.40
16. Madeleine Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 15 Angelina 288 6.30
16. Franziska Zaage (RV Trakehner Sportpferdezucht e.V.) 41 Caskadeur 2 6.30
18. Michelle Rosenberg (PSV Woldegk) 269 Tarella 6.10
19. Janette Kalis (RV Güstrow e.V.) 245 Rosali 17 6.00
20. Luise Schwindeler (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 330 Akkurat 8 5.90
21. Bernd Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 266 Sunny Time 5.80
22. Ann-Christin Hermann (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.) 326 Baron 306 5.60
23. Alien Hagemann (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.) 207 Montana 609 5.00
23. Christina Becker (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 277 Une dame 5.00
23. Karen Engel (RFV Demmin e.V.) 286 Wolke 178 5.00
23. Heike Panienka (SV Steinhagen) 348 Herzogin 5.00

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L2
1. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 250 Santana 813 7.40
2. P Franziska Zaage (RV Trakehner Sportpferdezucht e.V.) 41 Caskadeur 2 7.30
2. P Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 80 Dacapo 149 7.30
4. P Marie-Louise Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) 254 Scharlatan 16 7.20
5. P Maja Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 242 Rock'n Roll 21 6.90
6. P Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) 213 Niro 4 6.80
7. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) 102 Duncan 58 6.60
8. Katrin Cich (RFV Demmin e.V.) 66 Con Brio 18 6.50
9. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. 131 Grande 164 6.40

10. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. 230 Ramazotti 27 6.30
11. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 266 Sunny Time 6.20
12. Friederike Kleeblatt (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 30 Bravour 47 6.00
12. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 169 Latino 230 6.00
14. Stefan Schramm (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 154 Koala 5 5.90
15. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 194 Luise 76 5.80

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L L5
1. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 252 Saviolo 7.70
2. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 88 Devina 33 7.40
3. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 39 Casanova 358 7.00
4. P Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 80 Dacapo 149 6.80
5. P Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 99 Donnerschlag 11 6.50
6. P Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. 131 Grande 164 6.40
7. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) 102 Duncan 58 6.30
8. Katy Schröder (RFV am Mühlenweg Krien e.V.) 126 Gitano 382 6.20
9. Susanne Rothe (RFV Stülow e.V.) 103 Electra 41 6.00
9. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. 230 Ramazotti 27 6.00

11. Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 156 Kora Lady 2 5.90
12. Karin Krabben (RFV Bannemin) 84 De Jappa 5.80
12. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 95 Domino 759 5.80
12. Maja Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 242 Rock'n Roll 21 5.80
15. Stefan Schramm (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 154 Koala 5 5.70
16. Yael Meister (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) 87 Destino 35 5.50

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*  M2



1. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 88 Devina 33 7.70
2. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 252 Saviolo 7.30
3. P Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 107 Exclosiv 7.20
4. P Jenny Oelmann (RFV Demmin e.V.) 101 Dumbledore 7 7.10
5. P Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 99 Donnerschlag 11 7.00
6. P Anna Wierzbilo (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 111 Faust 54 6.80
7. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 258 Sid 17 6.70
8. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 80 Dacapo 149 6.60
8. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 117 Gandhi 113 6.60

10. Petra Thews (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 342 Ravel 198 6.50
11. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 39 Casanova 358 6.40
12. Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) 213 Niro 4 6.00
13. Nadine Riedel (RFV Bannemin) 5 Agrippina 4 5.80
14. Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 156 Kora Lady 2 5.70
15. Yael Meister (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) 87 Destino 35 5.20

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**
1. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 351 Cannon SV 8.20
2. P Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 105 Erasco 11 7.90
3. P Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 255 Seidelbast 3 7.80
4. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 59 Clayton 25 7.70
5. P Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 239 Rhiannon 10 7.50
6. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 76 Creola 3 7.20
6. P Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 193 Ludovico 12 7.20
8. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 139 Harry 167 7.10
8. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 280 Vielgeliebte 7.10

10. P Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 27 Bon Fire 5 7.00
11. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 247 Rumpelstilzchen 12 6.80
11. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 344 Nom be Gueerre Z 6.80
13. Nicole Rosemann (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 183 Livella 6.60
13. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 238 Rhapsodie 207 6.60
15. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 225 Quantana 6 6.50
15. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 253 Scalimiro 6.50
17. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 45 Cato 63 6.30
18. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 20 Argo 55 6.10
18. Heiko Masch (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 113 For Silence 2 6.10
20. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 120 George 118 6.00
21. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 281 Von Holstein 5.90
22. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 349 Prinz Cello 5.70
23. Janette Kalis (RV Güstrow e.V.) 245 Rosali 17 5.60
24. Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 61 Colina M 5.00
24. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 69 Condana 5.00
26. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 232 Ramin mero saathi 0.00
26. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 235 Rasputin 565 0.00
26. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) 285 Wilder April 0.00

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L
1. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 44 Catharina's Boy 8.00
2. P Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 228 Quirinus 9 7.70
3. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 353 Casanto 05 7.60
4. P Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 255 Seidelbast 3 7.50
5. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 263 Sir Pikör 7.40
6. P Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 168 Lasika 7.30
7. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 20 Argo 55 7.20
8. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 352 Stakkaro 6.80
9. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 193 Ludovico 12 6.30

10. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 170 Latitzia 6.00
11. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 105 Erasco 11 5.90
12. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 3 Acolan 5.80
13. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 280 Vielgeliebte 5.60

11/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A* -25 RLP
1. P Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) 125 Gismo 385 *0.00 / 32.71
2. P Angela Huhn (RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom) 279 Uskia *0.00 / 32.95
3. P Gesche Beerbaum (Haflingerverein Grapzow) 270 Telford *0.00 / 34.00
4. P Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 73 Cortina d'Ampezzo *0.00 / 35.15
5. P Andre Schmolke (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 130 Granada 233 *0.00 / 35.55
6. P Karlotta Rieve (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 201 Metrik 2 *0.00 / 36.09



7. P Ivonne Steinke (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 26 Baron 305 *0.00 / 40.76
8. P Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) 273 Tommy 186 *4.00 / 33.69
9. Yvonne Wölfer (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 18 April Scherz 2 *4.00 / 35.64

10. Vivien Perdeck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) 92 Diva 418 *6.25 / 53.57
11. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 246 Roxy Lady 5 0.00 / 1.00
12. Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 56 Chilli 4 4.00 / 36.38
13. Mareen Wegner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 155 Kolja 36 4.00 / 43.60
14. Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 7 Aladin 575 4.00 / 44.63
15. Nancy Wolf (CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.) 162 Lagretta 2 4.00 / 58.27
16. Frank Parr (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 149 Kalle cool 5.00 / 63.56
17. Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 152 Kim 239 8.75 / 62.40
18. Veit Sonnenberg (RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V) 12 Amicus 37 12.00 / 44.39

11/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A* RLP 26+
1. P Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 251 Saphira 90 *0.00 / 27.34
2. P Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 169 Latino 230 *0.00 / 28.76
3. P Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 204 Mister Robin *0.00 / 28.94
4. P Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 32 Calix *0.00 / 29.41
5. P Sandra Kalsow (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 185 Lolita 179 *0.00 / 29.50
6. P Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 324 Immo AA 10 *0.00 / 29.79
7. P Anke Neumann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 276 Travolter *0.00 / 30.71
8. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 163 LaLuna 49 *0.00 / 35.29
9. Torben Mölleken (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 27 Bon Fire 5 *0.00 / 35.93

10. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 253 Scalimiro *0.00 / 37.36
11. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 115 Galan 211 *0.00 / 37.44
12. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 11 Amanda 224 *4.00 / 35.11
13. Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) 233 Ramon 309 4.00 / 39.82
14. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 267 Susi 771 4.00 / 41.16
15. Jan Bentert (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 132 Grandezza 159 4.00 / 41.71
16. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 347 Connecticut B 4.00 / 45.78
17. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 45 Cato 63 4.00 / 55.47
18. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 196 Mambo No.Five 2 8.00 / 47.58
19. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 194 Luise 76 24.00 / 58.77

12/1 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** -25 RLP
1. P Andre Schmolke (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 130 Granada 233 34.75 / 40.75
2. P Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) 125 Gismo 385 27.00 / 34.93
3. P Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 180 Linus 79 27.00 / 37.16
4. P Kerstin Pflugradt (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 290 Zocker 15 26.75 / 40.19
5. P Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 152 Kim 239 8.50 / 61.42
6. Steffi Clasen (RFV Zingst e.V.) 198 Maxima - C 7.25 / 74.21
7. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 208 Montanos 2 7.00 / 32.52
8. Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) 220 Pinoccio 117 6.00 / 36.00

12/2 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** RLP26+
1. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 114 Galactica 22 35.00 / 32.56
2. P Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 48 Ceres 29 35.00 / 34.43
3. P Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 337 Serious 35.00 / 35.48
4. P Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) 233 Ramon 309 35.00 / 36.80
5. P Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 191 Lorenz 50 35.00 / 36.97
6. P Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 115 Galan 211 34.25 / 42.06
7. P Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) 16 Annabell 426 34.00 / 36.00
8. P Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 163 LaLuna 49 33.25 / 42.09
9. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 169 Latino 230 33.00 / 35.26

10. Anne Schumacher (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 231 Ramazzotti 57 33.00 / 38.12
11. Anke Neumann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 276 Travolter 30.00 / 37.79
12. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 82 Danken 2 29.25 / 46.93
13. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 146 Jujette 27.75 / 52.33
14. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 267 Susi 771 25.00 / 39.01
15. Enrico Beyer (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 22 Arthos 106 19.00 / 34.29
16. Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 234 Rapiet 3 16.25 / 50.64
17. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 94 Domingo 408 13.00 / 51.16
18. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 32 Calix 11.75 / 56.89
19. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) 135 Gratianus 10 10.75 / 60.63
20. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 323 Tinka 25 7.50 / 65.97
21. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 136 Gringo 156 7.00 / 34.00
22. Enrico Beyer (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 37 Carlo 285 1.50 / 69.31



13/1 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St. -30 RLP
1. P Christoph Lüth (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 278 Unox 2 *0.00 / 38.35
2. P Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 77 Crocodilus *0.00 / 42.37
3. P Jens Lenser (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) 190 Lord Gavin *0.00 / 43.76
4. P Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 180 Linus 79 *0.00 / 45.11
5. P Ivonne Steinke (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 26 Baron 305 *0.00 / 46.86
6. P Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) 273 Tommy 186 *4.00 / 43.28
7. P Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 32 Calix *17.00 / 56.03
8. P Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 163 LaLuna 49 4.00 / 61.01
9. P Karsten Kruse (Wolgaster RV e.V.) 145 Joyconda 4.00 / 67.92

10. P Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) 125 Gismo 385 4.00 / 70.17
11. P Ronny Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) 127 Gloria-Amada 4.25 / 76.42
12. P Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 56 Chilli 4 4.50 / 76.19
13. Anke Neumann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 276 Travolter 8.00 / 60.41
14. Angela Huhn (RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom) 279 Uskia 8.00 / 62.77
15. Vivien Perdeck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V) 92 Diva 418 8.00 / 63.86
16. Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 152 Kim 239 8.00 / 67.07
17. Andreas Schmidt (RFV Bannemin) 75 Couleur Chocolat 8.00 / 70.67
18. Andre Schmolke (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 130 Granada 233 8.00 / 72.37
19. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 267 Susi 771 8.00 / 74.00
20. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 246 Roxy Lady 5 8.00 / 75.93
21. Cindy Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) 345 Zeugin 3 8.50 / 77.65
22. Enrico Beyer (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 22 Arthos 106 9.25 / 80.01
23. Frank Parr (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 149 Kalle cool 12.00 / 63.95
24. Jörg Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) 79 Da Vinci 183 12.00 / 75.94
25. Torsten Schiwy (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 134 Grasco 2 13.00 / 79.45
26. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 45 Cato 63 14.25 / 84.99
27. Karlotta Rieve (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 201 Metrik 2 18.25 / 100.27
28. Mareen Wegner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 155 Kolja 36 21.50 / 97.12

13/2 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St. RLP 31+
1. P Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 46 Celyn *0.00 / 36.29
2. P Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 48 Ceres 29 *0.00 / 36.45
3. P Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 219 Petite L'Amour *0.00 / 38.52
4. P Ann-Christin Hermann (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.) 327 Cascadeur 63 *0.00 / 40.49
5. P Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) 188 Londus *0.00 / 40.77
6. P Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 119 Gemini 28 *0.00 / 42.76
7. P Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 191 Lorenz 50 *0.00 / 47.91
8. P Sandra Kalsow (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 185 Lolita 179 *4.00 / 32.86
9. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 244 Romance 62 *4.00 / 35.59

10. P Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 85 Denver 130 *4.00 / 35.74
11. Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 324 Immo AA 10 *4.00 / 38.01
12. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 204 Mister Robin *4.00 / 38.31
13. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) 124 Gisette 7 *12.00 / 43.11
14. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 146 Jujette 0.00 / 61.38
15. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 347 Connecticut B 0.00 / 73.12
16. Friederike Kleeblatt (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 177 Li Sun 4.00 / 60.80
17. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 251 Saphira 90 4.00 / 63.01
18. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 58 Cisha 4.00 / 65.64
19. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 64 Commander Charly Blade 4.00 / 66.22
20. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 115 Galan 211 4.00 / 68.42
21. Jan Bentert (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 132 Grandezza 159 4.00 / 69.59
22. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 344 Nom be Gueerre Z 4.00 / 70.94
23. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 323 Tinka 25 10.75 / 86.32

14 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L
1. P Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 25 Bajar 24 *0.00 / 23.31
2. P Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 38 Carpino 2 *0.00 / 24.33
3. P Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 48 Ceres 29 *0.00 / 24.64
4. P Christoph Lüth (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) 278 Unox 2 *0.00 / 24.83
5. P Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 209 Namkje *0.00 / 25.27
6. P Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 146 Jujette *0.00 / 25.77
7. P Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 168 Lasika *0.00 / 26.03
8. P Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 85 Denver 130 *0.00 / 26.45
9. P Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 119 Gemini 28 *0.00 / 27.12

10. P Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 167 Lanja 3 *0.00 / 27.24
11. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 244 Romance 62 *4.00 / 24.83
12. Ann-Christin Hermann (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.) 327 Cascadeur 63 *4.00 / 25.28



13. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 44 Catharina's Boy *4.00 / 25.77
14. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) 188 Londus *4.00 / 26.91
15. Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 180 Linus 79 *9.00 / 38.88
16. Friederike Kleeblatt (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 177 Li Sun 4.00 / 32.84
17. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 46 Celyn 4.00 / 33.02
18. Andreas Schmidt (RFV Bannemin) 75 Couleur Chocolat 4.00 / 34.11
19. Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) 233 Ramon 309 4.00 / 34.84
20. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 170 Latitzia 4.00 / 35.32
21. Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 219 Petite L'Amour 4.00 / 36.02
22. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 163 LaLuna 49 4.00 / 36.29
23. Ronny Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) 127 Gloria-Amada 4.00 / 41.05
24. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) 124 Gisette 7 8.00 / 35.63
25. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 191 Lorenz 50 8.00 / 38.72
26. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 263 Sir Pikör 8.00 / 41.83
27. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 77 Crocodilus 8.75 / 47.75
28. Ute Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 324 Immo AA 10 12.00 / 31.33
29. Ralf Rieger (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 18 April Scherz 2 12.00 / 34.58
30. Torsten Schiwy (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 134 Grasco 2 12.00 / 39.32
31. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 323 Tinka 25 29.75 / 67.61

15 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L
1. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 114 Galactica 22 27.00 / 30.49
2. P Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) 108 Exelsior 2 27.00 / 33.18
3. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 268 Sylfika 27.00 / 34.46
4. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 71 Coralie 6 27.00 / 36.15
5. P Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) 60 Clouzot 27.00 / 37.17
6. P Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 48 Ceres 29 27.00 / 37.62
7. P Anke Beier (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 224 Priska B 27.00 / 37.73
8. P Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 337 Serious 27.00 / 41.67
9. P Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 94 Domingo 408 27.00 / 42.79

10. P Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) 336 Eiswind 17 24.00 / 32.67
11. P Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 119 Gemini 28 23.00 / 38.54
12. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 110 Fanny 516 23.00 / 40.46
13. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 167 Lanja 3 23.00 / 49.17
14. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 208 Montanos 2 22.00 / 44.16
15. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 176 Leviscal 21.00 / 39.93
16. Steffi Clasen (RFV Zingst e.V.) 198 Maxima - C 21.00 / 42.52
17. Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) 220 Pinoccio 117 20.00 / 44.01
18. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 191 Lorenz 50 17.00 / 45.24
19. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 163 LaLuna 49 16.00 / 44.22
20. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 68 Concordia 28 14.00 / 46.29
21. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 42 Casper 247 11.25 / 65.12
22. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 323 Tinka 25 6.25 / 65.88
23. Silvio Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 136 Gringo 156 3.00 / 34.93
24. Ann-Christin Hermann (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.) 327 Cascadeur 63 3.00 / 40.69
25. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) 282 Waberlohe 2 3.00 / 40.83
26. Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 209 Namkje 3.00 / 41.01
27. Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 219 Petite L'Amour 3.00 / 44.18
28. Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) 233 Ramon 309 2.00 / 41.69
29. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 169 Latino 230 0.00 / 36.83
30. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 261 Sinfonie 117 0.00 / 37.93
31. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 146 Jujette 0.00 / 59.75

16 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde
1. P Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 110 Fanny 516 *0.00 / 33.46
2. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 44 Catharina's Boy *0.00 / 34.38
3. P Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 228 Quirinus 9 *4.00 / 34.44
4. P Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) 282 Waberlohe 2 *4.00 / 37.28
5. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 268 Sylfika *8.00 / 35.76
6. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 71 Coralie 6 *8.00 / 36.22
7. Anke Beier (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 224 Priska B 0.75 / 78.90
8. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) 108 Exelsior 2 4.00 / 60.91
9. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 222 Pirgitta 4.00 / 70.24

10. Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 209 Namkje 4.00 / 70.68
11. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 38 Carpino 2 4.00 / 71.65
12. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 65 Commissario 2 4.00 / 74.19
13. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 176 Leviscal 8.00 / 75.38
14. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 227 Quirin 9 8.00 / 75.76



15. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 167 Lanja 3 11.00 / 87.89

17/1 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E 7/1     JG 65-93
1. P Michele Rohde (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 314 Muhroos xx 7.40
2. P Julia Engel (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 311 Lomax 4 7.30
3. P Karen Engel (RFV Demmin e.V.) 286 Wolke 178 7.20
4. P Stefanie Logall (RFV Demmin e.V.) 321 Wido 6.80
5. P Yvonne Anders (RFV Demmin e.V.) 142 Jasnaja 6.60
6. P Anna Siwonia (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) 339 Rubino 59 6.40
7. Katrin Natalie Eiden (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 52 Charly 1162 5.90
8. Stephanie Stahlberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 272 Tom 313 5.80
9. Jenny Diedrich (RFV Demmin e.V.) 295 Daisy 5.60

10. Sandra Gellendin (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V) 320 Wanda 429 5.40
11. Susanne Kellner (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 308 Karino 5.30
12. Franziska Lange (RFV Demmin e.V.) 293 Bonny 5.20
13. Josephine Kretzschmar (PSV Friedland e.V) 211 Nickname 2 5.00
13. Diana Krull (RFV Marlow e.V.) 296 Denver 5.00
15. Berit Michael (RFV Demmin e.V.) 355 Landbaron 4.90
16. Wiebke Breier (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 307 Jandark 4.70
17. Anne-Marie Ney (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 91 Diora 5 4.00
17. Alexandra Haßler (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 289 Zamilah ox 4.00
17. Marie-Louis Bannatz (RFV Demmin e.V.) 316 Roma 4.00

17/2 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E7/1    JG 94-00
1. P Trixi Mesech (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 243 Rocky 1374 7.60
2. P Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 340 Ajax 88 7.40
3. P Johanna Mocker (PSV Sternfeld e.V) 317 Star-Light H 7.00
4. P Laura Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 304 Hemingway 6.60
5. P Alien Hagemann (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.) 207 Montana 609 6.50
6. P Sophie Gropp (Ritzerower RV) 313 Mambo No. Five 6.40
7. P Celina von Graafeiland (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 312 Lord 6.30
8. P Theresa Stiesch (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 290 Zocker 15 6.20
9. P Lisa Rogatschow (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 307 Jandark 6.00

10. Lisa Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 322 Wirbel 5.80
11. Laura Behnke (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 310 Leopold 5.40
12. Annekatrin Block (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 287 Wolke Sieben 45 5.00
13. Mika-Lars Hänel (RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V) 297 Djamilia 33 4.20

18 Springwettbewerb Kl.E
1. P Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) 125 Gismo 385 0.00 / 39.18
2. P Elisabeth Otto (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 157 Korin 5 0.00 / 40.01
3. P Rebekka Krönke (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 151 Kentucky-Boy 0.00 / 42.47
4. P Isabell Hagemann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 91 Diora 5 0.00 / 44.70
5. P Anne Schumacher (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 182 Little Gone 0.00 / 45.16
6. P Anna Siwonia (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) 339 Rubino 59 0.00 / 45.46
7. P Nico Volkening (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 275 Trasko 0.00 / 47.99
8. P Theresa Stiesch (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 290 Zocker 15 0.00 / 48.45
9. P Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 340 Ajax 88 0.00 / 48.69

10. Brynnja Hinz (RV Teschow e.V.) 49 C'estlavie 2 0.00 / 50.04
11. Henrik Olm (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 40 Casanova 341 0.00 / 50.66
12. Dominik Forler (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 298 Dukate 11 0.00 / 51.46
13.  Lisa Neumann (RFV  Tentzerow e. V.) 334 MR Magoo 0.00 / 52.52
14. Sandra Schröder (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 265 Sunmaid 2 0.00 / 52.98
15. Susann Nehls (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 189 Lord 1030 0.00 / 55.19
16. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 267 Susi 771 4.00 / 48.93
17. Trixi Mesech (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 243 Rocky 1374 4.00 / 51.01
18. Berit Michael (RFV Demmin e.V.) 355 Landbaron 4.00 / 54.36
19. Elisabeth Otto (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 81 Dagestino 2 4.00 / 54.78
20. Annie Adler (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 152 Kim 239 4.50 / 61.85
21. Nancy Schwindeler (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) 338 Carry 5.00 / 63.19
22. Celina von Graafeiland (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 312 Lord 5.75 / 66.03
23. Sandra Gellendin (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V) 291 Zorro 151 6.00 / 67.42
24. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 194 Luise 76 8.00 / 49.29
25. Josefine Jastrow (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 37 Carlo 285 8.00 / 51.53
26. Marie-Louis Bannatz (RFV Demmin e.V.) 316 Roma 23.75 / 90.51

19 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E JUN/JR
1. P Elisabeth Otto (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 157 Korin 5 7.20



2. P Nico Volkening (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 275 Trasko 7.00
3. P Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 7 Aladin 575 6.90
4. P Anna Siwonia (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) 339 Rubino 59 6.70
5. P Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 340 Ajax 88 6.60
6. P Sandra Schröder (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 265 Sunmaid 2 6.50
7. Trixi Mesech (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 243 Rocky 1374 6.30
8. Julia Engel (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 311 Lomax 4 6.00
9. Sandra Gellendin (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V) 291 Zorro 151 5.90

10.  Lisa Neumann (RFV  Tentzerow e. V.) 334 MR Magoo 5.80
11. Rebekka Krönke (RFV Wildberg e.V.) 151 Kentucky-Boy 5.70
11. Nancy Schwindeler (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) 338 Carry 5.70
13. Elisabeth Otto (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 81 Dagestino 2 0.00


